
 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

 

ROUTE 1 & 7 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 2 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Resort Townhomes 6:35 AM 7:20 AM 
Winfield Townhomes 6:38 AM 7:25 AM 

MAA Apartments 6:45 AM 7:35 AM 
   
   

 

 

STOPS Highschool /Middle 
School/ Stem 

ECC/Elementary 

The Park at Tivoli Apartments (near water tower) 6:37 AM 7:18 AM 
The Park at Tivoli Apartments 

 (Sugar Ridge @ Fountain gate) 
6:39 AM 7:23 AM 

1879 (leasing office) 6:40 AM 7:30 AM 
Filament (leasing office) 6:41 AM 7:31 AM 

Arc (leasing office) 6:42 AM 7:32 AM 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 3 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

South Meadow @Meadow Ridge 6:16 AM  7:20 AM 
Glen Meadow 6:17 AM  7:21 AM 

Breezy Meadow @Meadow Ridge 6:18 AM  7:23AM 
Breezy Meadow@ Fern Meadow 6:19 AM 7:24 AM 

Breezy Meadow Mailboxes 6:20 AM  7:25 AM 
South Meadow @ Fern Meadow 6:22 AM  

Maple Leaf @ Aspen 6:26 AM  
Maple Leaf @ Emerald Leaf 6:30 AM  
Emerald Leaf @ Pinebrook 6:31 AM  

12106 Pinebrook 6:32 AM  
12315 Green trails 6:33 AM  

Pinebrook @ Green trails 6:34 AM 7:29 AM 
Executive @ Doe Meadow 6:35 AM 7:31 AM 

Jersey Meadow @Doe Meadow 6:37 AM 7:32 AM 
Jersey Meadow @ Elk Meadow 6:38 AM  

Executive Lakes Drive @ Executive Drive 6:40 AM 7:34 AM 
Cascade Apartments 6:45 AM 7:37 AM 

   
 

 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 4 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Estates at Fountain Lakes Apartments 6:45 AM 7:15 AM 
Reserve at Fountain Lakes Apartments 6:48 AM 7:18 AM 

   
   
   

 

ROUTE 5 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Camden Apartments 6:45 AM 7:10 AM 
Fountain Park Apartments (donut shop) 6:48 AM 7:15 AM 

   

 

 

 

 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 8 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Murphy Road @ Trailer Park 6:35AM 7:10 AM 
Flaxseed Way @ Folknoll Drive 

@ Mackworth 
@ Oldcrest 

@ Youngcrest 
@Lyrical 

@ Cymbal 

6:50 AM  

Cymbal @ Folkcrest 6:50 AM 7:10 AM 
Folkcrest Way @ Lyrical 

@ 12706 
@12615 (ECC & Elementary) 
@12707 (ECC & Elementary) 

@Youngcrest 
@ Oldcrest 

@ Mackworth 
@Folknoll 

6:50 AM  

Lawrence Lane @ Betty Lane 
@Stop Sign 

6:55 AM 7:10 AM 

Roseann @ Cravens 
@12806  

@ Stop Sign  

6:55 AM 7:10 AM 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 9 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

James Lane @ Gina Street 
@ Louise Street 

6:25 AM 7:10 AM 

Naples @ Venice 6:26AM 7:15 AM 
13002 Venice 
12806 Venice 
12809 Venice 

6:27 AM  

13006 Venice Circle 6:28 AM  
Stafford Colony @ Taylor 6:30 AM  

Stafford Colony @ Lindsey Lane 6:31 AM  
 13110 Stafford Colony 6:33 AM  
13118 Stafford Colony 6:33 AM  
13006 Stafford Colony 6:33 AM  

13006 Frances 6:34 AM  
12902 Frances 6:35 AM  

Frank @ Frances 6:35 AM  

 

 

 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 10 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Brand Lane Trailer Park 6:30 AM 7:15 AM 
Retreat @ Stafford 6:35 AM 7:15 AM 

The Vining Apartments 6:40 AM 7:20 AM 
Dulles @ Perez 6:45 AM 7:30 AM 

ROUTE 12 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Grand Promenade (ECC & Elementary)  7:10 AM 
214 Avenue E 6:10 AM  

Promenade @ S. Marathon Way 6:12 AM  
Broadway @ Promenade Estates Lane 6:13 AM  

Broadway @ Promenade Park Lane 6:14 AM  
Marathon Place 6:16 AM 7:12 AM 

Sandy Walk @ Marathon Way  6:17 AM 7:13 AM 
Wheelhouse 6:18 AM 7:14 AM 

Corridor  7:15 AM 
Corridor Drive  7:15 AM 

Leisure  7:15 AM 
Gregory CT 6:19 AM 7:16 AM 

E. Sutton Square 6:24 AM  
3359 E. Sutton  7:20 AM 

Longview Drive 6:25 AM 7:23 AM 
E. Sutton 6: 25 AM  



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 13 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Stafford Run 6:20 AM 7:10 AM 
Nina @ Maurice Way 6:25 AM 7:15 AM 
Ferro @ 4207, 4119 6:27 AM 7:17 AM 
Ludwig@ 4118,4206 6:30 AM  

Leisure @ 414 6:30 AM  
Corridor way @ corner  7:17 AM 

N. Marathon @315  7:20 AM 
Boardwalk @ 315  7:22 AM 

Anne’s Way @ 402,123,117,102, corner 6:35 AM 7:30 AM 
S. Esplanade  7:30 AM 

N. Esplanade @ corner 6:40 AM  
Esplanade way @ corner 6:42 AM   

Boardwalk @ 215 6:43 AM  
Avenue B @ 219 6:45 AM 7:35 AM 

 

 

 

 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 16 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

Live Oak Drive 603, 611 6:33 AM 7:05 AM 
672 Fair Oak Drive 6:33 AM 7:05 AM 

Fair Oak Drive @ Elm View CT 6:34 AM 7:06 AM  
Fair Oak Drive @ Cedar Brook CT 6:35 AM 7:07 AM 

319 Fair Oak Drive 6:37 AM  7:09 AM 
Fair Oak Drive @ Live Oak Drive 6:37 AM  7:09 AM  

410 Live Oak Drive  6:38 AM 7:10 AM 
Willow Dive @ Knight CT 6:40 AM 7:12 AM 
Kings way @ Jester Lane 6:41 AM 7:13 AM 

Kings way @ Palace Drive 6:42 AM 7:14 AM 
Kings way @ Lance Lane 6:43 AM 7:15 AM 
1ST Street @ Sword Bend 6:44 AM 7:16 AM 
1St Street @ Dukes Bend 6:45 AM 7:17 AM 

Squire Bend @ Queens CT 6:45 AM  7:17 AM 
Squire Bend @ Kings way 6:46 AM 7:18 AM 

Present Street @ Zenobie Street 6:48 AM 7:20 AM 
320 Present Street 6:48 AM 7:20 AM 
426 Present Street 6:49 AM 7:21 AM 

410 Center 6:50 AM 7:22 AM 
West Street @ W. Bend Drive 6:51 AM  7:23 AM 

 

 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 17 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

War Admiral @ Reva Ridge  6:30 AM  
2210 War Admiral  7:15 

Reva Ridge @ Galant Fox 6:32 AM  
Galant Fox @ Victory 6:34 AM  

627 Easy Jet  7:18 
631 Easy Jet  6:36 AM  

Go Man Go @ War Admiral 6:37 AM  
603& 619 Go Man Go  7:20 AM 
War Admiral @ Kelso  6:38 AM 7:21 AM 

Mailboxes 6:40 AM  
2019 Westwood  7:23 AM 
914 Cononero  7:25 AM 

@2111 @ light pole 6:41 AM  
2102 Whirlaway  6:42 AM  

2210-2115-2007 Whirlaway  7:28 AM 
2014 & 2019 Nashua  6:43 AM /6:45 AM  

2207 Light pole 6:46 AM  
2010 Secretariat 6:47 AM  
1234-2007-2010  7:31 AM 

2022 Ruffian 6:49 AM 7:32 AM 
2206 Ruffian  7:33 AM 

   
 



 
2025-2026  

Route Pick-up Times HS/ MS Campuses  
 

Below are the routes and approximate pick- up times that are assigned to Stafford residential areas. Please be at your stop 10 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

**PLEASE NOTE: ONLY STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN THE STAFFORD MSD BOUNDARY ZONE AR EELIGIBLE FOR SMSD BUS TRANSPORTATION. ** 
 
 

ROUTE 18 
STOPS Highschool/Middle 

School/ Stem 
ECC/Elementary 

5th street Trailer park 6:45 AM 7:35 AM 
S. Beverly @ Beverly 6:50 AM 7:35 AM 

Beverly 6:50 AM  7:37 AM 
Mojo Apartments 7:00 AM 7:40 AM 

AKJ @ 6th  7:02 AM 7:40 AM 
2111 6th  7:02 AM 7:41 AM 

Golf @ Pecan 7:05 AM 7:44 AM 
Crestmont @ Pecan 7:08 AM 7:46 AM 

1714 Crestmont 7:10 AM 7:49 AM 
1625 Crestmont 7:10 AM 7:49 AM 

Hackberry (corner) 7:12 AM 7:49 AM 
Pecan @ Hackberry 7:12 AM 7:49 AM 

1106 Shirleen 7:15 AM 7:54 AM 
Wesley@ Arcott (stop sign) 7:15 AM 7:54 AM 

910 Robin Wood 7:20 AM 7:56 AM 
1830 Terrance 7:25 AM 7:56 AM 

Overland @ Terrance 7:25 AM 7:59 AM 
906 Overland 7:25 AM 7:59 AM 
918 Overland 7:30 AM 8:04 AM 
926 Overland 7:30 AM 8:04 AM 

1846 Westwood 7:33 AM 8:07 AM 
838 Robinwood 7:35 AM 8:10 AM 

Robinwood @ Overland 7:35 AM 8:10 AM 
 


